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Women / 3A / A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly Russell3858
Everest

8.725 9.450 9.1758.575 35.925
5 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Erin Coss3855
Zenith

9.200 8.850 9.1758.675 35.900
1 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Andra Buchan3857
Everest

9.050 9.350 8.8508.600 35.850
2 2 3 7 3 

3 

Maiya Bodick3852
Lake Norman Y

8.925 8.900 8.9008.525 35.250
3 3 5 5 4 

4 

Lily Mae Cochell3859
Zenith

8.550 8.750 8.9508.425 34.675
6 5 6 4 5 

5 

Rachel Figard3850
Lake Norman Y

8.450 8.600 9.1508.400 34.600
7 7 7 3 6 

6 

Grace Ebbing3854
Lake Norman Y

8.775 8.400 8.7508.225 34.150
4 8 8 8 7 

7 

Jenna Warren3851
Lake Norman Y

7.850 8.650 8.8758.750 34.125
8 6 1 6 8 

8 
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Women / 3A / B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Christman3866
Everest

9.075 9.250 9.4008.925 36.650
3 1 3 3 1 

1 

Grace Poole3867
Harris Y

9.250 8.950 9.3508.975 36.525
1 5 2 4 2 

2 

Gianna Puma3868
Everest

9.150 9.200 9.5008.500 36.350
2 2 6 1 3 

3 

Laura Porter3865
Lake Norman Y

8.825 8.900 9.4257.975 35.125
5 6 9 2 4T

4T

Sydney Schulze3862
Harris Y

8.875 9.150 8.8508.250 35.125
4 3 7 8 5T

5T

Caroline Thomas3860
Lake Norman Y

8.700 8.150 9.2259.000 35.075
6T 8 1 5 6 

6 

Payton Belton3863
Everest

8.425 9.000 8.8008.700 34.925
8 4 4 9 7 

7 

Madison Tessler3861
Lake Norman Y

8.700 8.350 9.2008.625 34.875
7T 7 5 6 8 

8 

Jessica Gaby3864
Lake Norman Y

8.300 6.800 8.9258.200 32.225
9 9 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 3A / C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Poe3870
Everest

9.250 9.050 9.4508.950 36.700
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Lindsay Trakimowicz3873
Harris Y

8.950 9.000 9.2759.150 36.375
4 2 1 4 2 

2 

Abby Angelichio3875
Zenith

9.125 8.350 9.3258.950 35.750
3 6 4T 2T 3 

3 

Mallory Niekro3872
Lake Norman Y

9.225 8.500 8.8758.875 35.475
2 5 5 7 4 

4 

Riley VanNess3871
Lake Norman Y

8.150 8.550 9.1759.050 34.925
7 4 2 5 5 

5 

Rylie Spangenberg3869
Lake Norman Y

8.000 8.850 9.3258.125 34.300
8 3 7 3T 6 

6 

Damaiya Powell3876
Cupcake

8.725 8.000 9.0257.800 33.550
5 8 8 6 7 

7 

Schuyler Andiorio3874
Everest

8.600 8.150 8.2258.375 33.350
6 7 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3N / D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vadah Gardo3802
AB

9.150 8.900 9.2759.175 36.500
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Washington3803
Everest

9.350 9.100 9.1008.550 36.100
1 1 6 2 2 

2 

Anna Carrier3805
Zenith

9.150 8.500 9.0008.675 35.325
3T 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Grace Murnane3801
Flip Force

9.025 8.200 8.9758.425 34.625
4 7 9 5 4T

4T

Caroline Giles3810
Charlotte

8.400 8.400 8.8009.025 34.625
7T 4T 2T 7T 5T

5T

Gabriella Ray3808
AB

8.350 8.000 8.9009.025 34.275
9 9 3T 6 6 

6 

Isabella Deluca3804
Charlotte

8.400 8.350 8.8008.375 33.925
8T 6 11* 8T 7T

7T

Camila Velarde3806
Harris Y

8.525 8.400 8.6258.375 33.925
6 5T 10* 10 8T

8T

Allie Racine3809
Charlotte

7.750 7.950 9.0008.800 33.500
10 10 4 4T 9 

9 

Morgan Byers3800
Charlotte

8.800 8.100 7.6008.500 33.000
5 8 7T 11 10 

10 

Sofia Rinaldi3807
Charlotte

6.600 7.650 8.8008.500 31.550
11 11 8T 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 3N / E
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Brewer3820
Fun 2B Fit

7.900 8.850 9.4259.250 35.425
6 2T 1 2 1T

1T

Lorclei "Jude" Vanne3816
AB

8.525 9.050 9.1008.750 35.425
3 1 2 3 2T

2T

Carmen Jarrell3819
Fun 2B Fit

9.000 8.750 9.0008.525 35.275
1 4 5 4 3 

3 

Julianne Ruiz3811
Harris Y

8.400 8.500 8.6508.650 34.200
4 5 3 6 4 

4 

Emma Huneycutt3818
Charlotte

7.750 8.400 9.4508.250 33.850
7 6 7 1 5 

5 

Brennan Singer3815
Harris Y

7.575 8.850 8.5008.575 33.500
8 3T 4 7 6 

6 

Camri Bulls3814
Knightdale

8.675 7.800 8.8507.650 32.975
2 8T 9 5 7 

7 

Lily Orr3817
Harris Y

8.250 7.800 7.9508.000 32.000
5 9T 8 8 8 

8 

Anna Demelo3813
Charlotte

7.275 8.150 7.4508.475 31.350
9 7 6 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics


